1. Name of Listed Entity:Varun Beverages Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: VBL
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Io_a_:@ Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2017
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No
Securities or Warrants?
3 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- [Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
in? Public Group
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or [No
otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential No
'Voting Rights?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catego Category of Nos. of | No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. as a % of total held in each class of Shares as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
U] () olders equity paid-up underlying shares no. of shares securities Underlying full conversion shares pledyged or shares held
[{77]] shares equity Depository held (calculated as ) Qutstanding of convertible _otherwise in
held shares Receipts {Vlj) = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a i encumbered dematerializ
) held (Vi) (V) +(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of X ed form
v vl Vit (inciuding difuted share
A of No of Voting Total Warrants) Capital) No. Asa | No. Asa XV
(A+B+C2) Rights asa x) (a) %of | (a) % of
Clas Clas | Tot % of (X)= (Vi +(X) total total
s s al (A+B+ Asa % of Shar Share
eg: | eqy c) (A+B+C3) es s held
X held ()
(b}
A Promoter & (10 1343574 10 0 134357 73.59 134310 134 73.59 0 73.59 13406 99.79 13435749
Promoter 95 495 5749 357 8862 5




Group 5 495
B Public 29323 4822644 482264 26.41 4822 482 26.41 26.41 81387116.88 48199435
5 45 06445 264 61
45
C Non 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 10
Promoter-
Non Public
C1 Shares 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 29333 1825839 182583 [100.00 1825 182 100.0 100.00 14220 (77.89 18255693
40 940 8394 583 0 7623 0
0 940




able Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No.of .| No_of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehiof Nuritier of Voiing Rigirts heid in No. of Sharenoldin Number of Number of Number of
of the (n shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa¥% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (1X) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
(U] [l up shares Depository held das per Qutstanding full (xin otherwise in
equity held Recelpts (VI = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share v} vl IV+V+V1) 1957 securities of {X1H) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No, Asa | No. Asa v
v Asa % of a%of Warrants) securities { (a) %of | (a) % of
{A+B+C2) Total X asa fotal total
(Vi Class Class Tot Voting percentage Shar share
B Y al rights of diluted es s held
share held (b)
capital) (b}
(X =
(Mij+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
1 {ndian 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0.00 0 0.00 0
a  [[ndividuals/Hi S 7853510 0 785351 43.01 785350 785 43.01 0 43.01 7836(99.7 78535150
ndu undivided 150 50 150 351 71509
Family 50
RAVI KANT |AAC 391870 0 391878 21.46 3918710 391 2146 0 21.46 3918 100. 39187870
JATPURIA & [HR93 870 70 870 878 787000
SONS (HUF) [76L 70
VIVEK AESP 168000 0 : 168000 0.09 168000 16810.09 0 0.09 0 0.00 168000
GUPTA G501 0 0 000
SK
VARUN AHA 3917510 0 391755 21.46  (39175/0 391 21.46 0 21.46 39171100, 39175500
JAIPURIA  |PJ924 500 00 500 755 550000
6N 00
DHARA ACQ 2015 0 0 2015 0.00 2015 10 201 0.00 0 0.00 2015 100. 2015
JAJPURIA [PJ857 S 00
SE
DEVYANI |AETP 1765 0 0 1765  0.00 1765 0 176 0.00 0 0.00 1765 100. 1765
JAIPURIA 19004 5 00
J
b |Central 0 0 () 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Government/
State
Government(s




Financial 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 P 0.00 0 0.00 0
Institutions/
Ranks
Any Other S 5582210 558223 30.57  55822{0 558 30.57 0 30.57 557099.7 55822345
(specify) 345 45 345 223 17128
45
Body S 558220 558223 30.57  55822(0 558 30.57 D0 30.57 5570(99.7 55822345
Corporate 345 45 345 223 171218
45
RJ CORP AAA 50130)0 501306 27.46  [50130[0 501 2746 0 27.46 5001199.7 50130692
LIMITED  |CA25 692 92 692 306 005916
73R 92
DEVYANI AAA 5681810 568181 3.11 568180 568 3.11 0 3.11 5681 (100. 5681818
HOTELS CA28 18 3 18 181 818 00
AND 06R 8
RESORTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED
DEVYANI  |AAA 5800 |0 5800 0.00 5800 0 58010.00 0 0.00 58001100, 5800
OVERSEAS [CD37 0 00
PRIVATE 24D
LIMITED
UNIVERSAL|AAA 1765 |0 1765  0.00 1765 176 0.00 0 0.00 1765(100. 1765
DAIRY CUS7 S 00
PRODUCTS [59P
PVTLTD
DEVYANI |AAB 2270 0 2270 0.00 2270 0 227 0.00 0 0.00 22701100, 2270
ENTERPRIS CD75 0 00
ES PRIVATE[71IR
LIMITED
Sub-Total 10 13435(0 134357 [73.58 134350 134173.58 0 73.58 1340199.7 13435749
(A)(D) 7495 495 7495 357 68869 5
495 2
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0 0.00 0 10.00 0
Individuals 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 1000 P 0.00 0 10.00 0
(Non-
Resident




Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b  |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 0 0.00 0 10.00 0
¢ |Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
d |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 10.00 0
Portfolio
Investor
e  JAny Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(specify) ,
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 P 0.00 0 0.00 0
(A)(2)
Total 10 134350 0 134357 [73.58 134350 134(73.58 0 73.58 1340199.7 13435749
Shareholding 7495 495 7495 357 688619 5
of Promoter 495 2
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ANDHANR)
Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Name PA Nos. of | No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the N shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders [ older paid equity underlying shares calculate (X} Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
0] ) (/)] up shares Depositary held das per Outstanding assuming Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts Vii= SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share v) vl IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversion i) ed form
s held Asa % of | No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. | Asa | No. | Asa Xy
v (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible (a) % of | (No % of
Vil Total x) Securities total t fotal
Class | Class | Tof | Yoting (asa Shar | ap | share
o A B B Fotdutod heid | oa | (Mot
share (b} ble | applic
capital) ) able)
x1n (a (b)
1 |Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 10.00 0
a  Mutual Funds/ 0 219060 0 219060 1.20 219060 219120 0 1.20 0 0.00 2190605
05 S 05 060
S
SUNDARAM |AAAD 206500 0 206501 1.13 206500 20611.13 0 1.13 0 0.00 2065010
MUTUAL TS25 10 0 10 501
FUND A/C  [54B 0




SUNDARAM
SELECT
MIDCAP

Venture
Capital Funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Alternate

Investment
Funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors

37

23343
003

233430
03

12.78

23343
003

233
430
03

12.78

12.78

0.00

23343003

NORDEA 1
SICAV -
ASIAN
FOCUS
EQUITY
FUND

AAC
CN4
419
K

32103
12

321031
2

1.76

32103
12

321
031

1.76

1.76

0.00

3210312

SMALLCAP
WORLD
FUND, INC

AAB
CS3
581L

68849
88

688498
8

3.77

68849
88

688
498

3.77

3.77

0.00

6884988

AMERICAN
FUNDS
INSURANCE
SERIES
GLOBAL
SMALL
CAPITALIZA
TION FUND

AAA
'TAS
708
K

25049
74

250497
4

1.37

25049
74

250
197

1.37

1.37

0.00

2504974

STICHTING
DEPOSITAR
Y APG
EMERGING
MARKETS

AAV
CS6
547E

28681
36

286813
0

1.57

28681
36

286
813

1.57

1.57

0.00

2868136




EQUITY
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[Financial
Institutions/
Banks
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Insurance
Companies

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Provident
Funds/ Pension
Funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

(0.00

Any Other
(specify)

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

48

25543
389

255433
89

13.99

255430
389

255
433
89

13.99

13.99

0.00

25543389

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)
President of
India

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total
(B)2)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Non-
institutions

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

(.00

0.00

Individuals -

27156

40397
64

403976
4

2.21

403970
64

403
976

2.21

2.21

0.00

0.00

4012754

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

27143

29944
71

299447
1

1.64

2994410
71

299
447

1.64

1.64

0.00

2967461

i

Individual
shareholders
holding

13

10452
93

104529
3

0.57

104520
93

104
529

0.57

0.57

0.00

1045293




nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs S 2908 2908  10.00 2908 290 0.00 0.00 0 [0.00 2908
registered with S
RBI
Employee 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0
Trusts
Overseas 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0 0.00 0
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)
Any Other 2114 18640 186403 [10.21  [18640 186 10.21 10.21 813843.6 18640384
(specify) 384 84 384 403 761 16
84
Other 2 81132 811329 4.44 81132 811 4.44 4.44 0  10.00 8113298
08 3 98 329
3
ATON AA 0 81116 811163 4.44 8111610 811 4.44 4.44 0 0.00 8111630
INVESTMEN MC 30 0 30 163
TS 11 AT72 0
SINGAPORE 01N
PTE LTD
MARINA III  |AAKD 87280 872805 @.78 872800 872 4.78 4.78 0  0.00 0
(SINGAPORE (CM6 59 9 59 305
) PTELTD  [566C 9
Sub-Total 29275 22683 226830 12.42 226830 226 112.42 12.42 813835.8 22656046
(B)(3) 056 56 056 830 761 8
56
Total Public 29323 148226 482264 26.41 1482260 482 26.41 26.41 8138(16.8 48199435
Shareholding 445 45 445 264 761 8
(B)= 45
(BY1)+B)2)+
®)3)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No, of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the ) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (Ix) Underlying a,asa?% shares pledged or shares held
[0] {1y up shares Depasitory (Vi das per Outstanding assuming [2.4/)] otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+V1) SCRR, convertible full encumbered | dematerializ
share Vi vl 1957 secyrities conversion (Xil) ed form
s held Asa % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. Asa (Xiv)
i) (A+B+C2} a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(Vi) Total x) securities { total t total Applicable)
Clase Class Tot Voting asa Shar | ap share
X y al rights percentage es pli | s held
of diluted. held | ca (Not
Share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
X1
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0.00 0 0 0  10.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(OMHON)




Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders A No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I1I- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder 7 Name of PAC i No. of share ' Holding %




